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Saison 2016-17 / Ménner / Kreisklasse / Tabelle ( Gesamt )

Mannschaft

Gut Holz Herrieden 2
SV Buch am Wald 2
TSV 2000 Rothenburg 3
TSV 2000 Rothenburg 2
KC Schopfloch 2

TV Weiltingen 2

TSV Ménchsroth 2

ESV Ansbach-Eyb 3
TSV 2000 Rothenburg 4
FA Dinkelsbihl 2

Gesamt
Kreis Sp TP
AN 5 8-2
AN 4 6-2
AN 3 4-2
AN 4 4-4
AN 4 4-4
AN 4 4-4
AN 4 4-4
AN 5 4-6
AN 5 4-6
AN 6 2-1

MP
19,0
16,0
10,0
14,0
14,0
11,0
10,0
13,5
11,0
13,5
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Spieler
Woéhl, Ferdinand
Rach, Timo
Mdller, Thomas
Rohn, Ludwig
Kohlmann, Ginter
KirchgéBner, Erich
Farber, Georg
Seyfried, Michael
Rohn, Walter
Wegert, Bernd
Sakalowsky, Siegfried
Huhn, Lothar
Ruck, Walter
Baumbach, Jochen
Kriegbaum, Werner
Ruck, Wolfgang
Pfahler, Michael
Laudenbacher, Jens
Hobler, Thorsten
Springer, Thomas
Langer, Klaus
Wiedner, Dieter
Feuerlein, Thomas
Metz, Rainer
Klenk, Martin
Ruck, Rudolf
Weber, Herbert
KrauB, Reinhold
KrauB, Peter
Mayer, Peter
Rohrbach, Markus
Stanisic, Sasa
Kehl, Nikolaus
Hoéllmann, Patrick
Go6tz, Marco

Aws A~ _ - _

Klub
Gut Holz Herrieden
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
SV Buch am Wald
SV Buch am Wald
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
TV Weiltingen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
SV Buch am Wald
FA Dinkelsbdhl
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
TSV Ménchsroth
KC Schopfloch
Gut Holz Herrieden
SV Buch am Wald
KC Schopfloch
Gut Holz Herrieden
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
KC Schopfloch
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
TV Weiltingen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
TV Weiltingen
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
KC Schopfloch
ESV Ansbach-Eyb
TSV Ménchsroth
KC Schopfloch
TV Weiltingen
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JG
01.1984
05.2001
04.1961
11.1990
11.1960
12.1961
10.1965
02.1964
11.1959
05.1978
02.1943
04.1969
06.1953
02.1976
08.1957
03.1957
09.1990
09.1969
10.1984
01.1980
03.1963
01.1955
03.1963
06.1963
05.1982
01.1961
04.1952
05.1960
05.1980
10.1949
11.1973
12.1975
01.1968
10.1995
04.1982

A4 anrFA

Ausw-@  Sp

557,50

0,00
531,50
533,00
565,00

0,00
527,00

0,00
549,50
543,50

0,00
517,00
515,00
519,33
495,00
520,50
510,75
513,00
491,50
526,50
464,00
486,50
486,67

0,00
490,50
492,50

0,00
503,00
488,00
484,00
491,00
489,50
492,00
503,00
478,00
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MP

5,0

9,0
10,0
2,0

8,0

8,0

4,0

6,5

10,0
9,5

Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.

Auswirts
Sp TP
4 6-2
2 2-2
0 0-0
3 4-2
2 2-2
2 0-4
3 2-4
2 2-2
2 0-4
2 0-4

Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.

Heim-d Sp Gesamt-@

540,00
541,00
536,00

0,00
516,67
524,00
518,00
522,00
490,50
507,25
518,33

0,00

0,00
497,00
522,50
505,00
517,00
509,00
522,00
479,00
515,67
512,00
540,00
499,50
510,00
500,50
496,00
491,50
498,67
517,00

0,00

0,00
481,00
473,00
496,50

AnA AA
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554,00
541,00
533,75
533,00
528,75
524,00
522,50
522,00
520,00
519,33
518,33
517,00
515,00
513,75
513,33
512,75
512,00
511,00
509,80
502,75
502,75
501,80
500,00
499,50
497,00
496,50
496,00
495,33
494,40
492,25
491,00
489,50
489,25
488,00
487,25

AnA An

MP
14,0
7,0
0,0
12,0
6,0
3,0
6,0
7,0
1,0
4,0

Best MP
573 5,0
541 0,0
552 4,0
533 1,0
565 2,5
532 2,0
527 1,0
522 1,0
559 3,0
565 4,0
530 2,0
517 1,0
515 1,0
534 3,0
524 1,0
542 2,0
530 2,5
513 2,0
531 3,0
534 4,0
530 1,0
516 1,0
540 3,0
505 0,0
510 2,0
526 1,0
496 0,0
503 2,0
525 2,0
517 2,0
491 0,0
496 1,0
513 3,0
503 1,0
502 2,0
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